ESF VAL D ISERE : Chamois du 31/01/2020 a 11h30

Edité le 29/04/2024 & 20h24

Ouvreur
GERACI ROMANE
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

4.00

28.15

27.06

CSF=-
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Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 31.66 36.53 41.94 47.35 48.70
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|BADEY TOM M| 2006 BEN 29.95 8.54 Or 12.39
2 |DE FROUVILLE BENJAMIN M| 1979 MA2 31.49 13.10 Or 16.95
3| DEWYNTER STANISLAS M| 1980 MA1 38.94 35.12 Argent 38.97
4| PERTUSA NICOLAS M| 1970 MA2 41.46 42.58 Argent 46.43
5|JAMMET BRICE M| 1968 MA3 43.80 49.49 Bronze 53.34
6 | PERTUSA JEANNE F| 2007 BEN 46.44 57.30 Bronze 61.15
7|PERTUSA LAfA, 4,-A°A F| 1978 MA2 46.93 58.74 Bronze 62.59
MARCHI ANDRE M| 1970 MA2 ABD
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